

Consent and Acceptance Form

TEXAS THESPIANS, an affiliate chapter of the Educational Theatre Association, requires that this form be completed for each delegate (students and adults) attending the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL at the GAYLORD TEXAN RESORT HOTEL &

CONVENTION CENTER.

- If a delegate is a minor (under 18), a parent or legal guardian must complete this form.
- The delegate (and family) is responsible for any fees incurred from a medical emergency.
- If you substitute a delegate, you must supply a new completed health form.
- Type or print legibly.
- Enter name exactly as it appears on registration form.

elega			

Date __

Delegate information						
Thespian Troupe Number	Name of So	chool				
Troupe Director Name or						
Chaperone attending Festival						
Troupe Director Phone						
Number						
First Name						
Last Name						
Gender						
Delegate's birthdate						
Home address (street, city, state, zip)						
Phone number						
Name of parent/guardian/next of kin						
Best Phone number for						
emergencies						
I. RELEASE The undersigned hereby releases and agrees to indemnify, save and hold harmless the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL, TEXAS THESPIANS, the International Thespian Society, the Educational Theatre Association, the GAYLORD TEXAN RESORT HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTER, and all respective officers, employees, agents and representatives of the aforementioned entitles (each an "Organizer" organizer" and conditional and adjust any and all claims, demands, causes of actions, losses, liabilities, judgments, damages, costs and expenses (including reasonable attomeys' fees) resulting from the Delegate listed above participating in the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL. The undersigned shall give each Organizer prompt written notice of any claim or facts or circumstances that might give rise to any claim for indemnification. The undersigned further agrees to be responsible for Delegate while traveling to and from the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL, including any expenses incurred by the Delegate, caused by the Delegate, and or organizer prompt with the Delegate. The undersigned authorizers the Delegate to the Troupe Director or Chaperone listed on this form. II. RULES AND REGULATIONS The undersigned agrees that the Delegate shall abide by the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL'S security rules and regulations (as described in detail at www.texasthespians.org.). The undersigned understands that, if the Delegate volates any of the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL'S security rules and regulations, (as described in detail at www.texasthespians.org.). The undersigned understands that the Delegate volates any of the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL'S security rules and regulations, (as described in detail at www.texasthespians.org.). The undersigned understands that the Delegate volates any of the TEXAS THESPIANS STATE FESTIVAL'S security rules and regulations, the Delegate may be returned home, and the undersigned of other parents and/or recorded by means of video or audio tape resoluted for all necessary costs incurred while sending						
Signature of Delegate's parent and/or leg	gal guardian	Signature of Delegate				

The the